
14e GRAND PRIX VTT ROMONT  2005
 COURSE MOUTAIN-BIKE
Résultats officiels

Clt Dos Nom et prénom An NP Domicile/Club Temps Ecart

FE  Ecolières  1991 - 1992  25 KM

1 14 Pharisa Marie 1991 1665 Estavannens 1:07:19.95
2 32 Sallin Marion 1991 1630 Bulle 1:13:55.63 6:35.68
3 20 Spicher Marine 1992 1633 Marsens 1:15:32.41 8:12.46
4 13 Pharisa Séverine 1992 1665 Estavannens 1:20:51.69 13:31.74
5 66 Pittet Virgile 1992 1679 Villaraboud 1:22:31.71 15:11.76

FC  Cadettes  1989 - 1990   25 KM

1 62 Rappo Karin 1990 1715 Alterswil 1:01:32.99
2 78 Robert Pauline 1990 1630 Bulle 1:08:46.51 7:13.52
3 21 Martinet Fanny 1989 1:08:47.37 7:14.38
4 28 Seydoux Marika 1990 1630 Bulle 1:12:37.09 11:04.10
5 19 Imbastaro Laetitia 1990 1529 Cheiry 1:17:05.97 15:32.98

FJ  Juniors dames 1987 - 1988  25 KM

1 10 Bugnard Anne 1987 1637 Charmey 1:02:40.07
2 57 Chabbey Cindy 1987 1012 Lausanne 1:10:09.97 7:29.90

FD  Dames 1986  et moins  43 KM

1 604 Dubey Marianne 1970 1541 Sévaz 1:52:57.47
2 615 Carrer Eva 1972 3415 Hasle Ruegsau 1:54:22.38 1:24.91
3 634 Aeby-Rihs Béatrice 1963 2562 Port Thömus Bike- 1:57:11.07 4:13.60
4 611 Gyger Elisabeth 1969 3770 Zweisimmen 2:01:36.69 8:39.22
5 564 Nobs Madeleine 1958 1234 Vessy 2:04:00.85 11:03.38
6 517 Kilchenmann Caroline 1984 1784 Wallenried 2:04:33.63 11:36.16
7 664 Haari Jolanda 1978 3770 Zweisimmen 2:05:20.13 12:22.66
8 600 Zeiter Sarah 1982 3984 Fiesch 2:14:27.55 21:30.08
9 640 Rolle Anita 1976 3172 Niederwangen 2:18:37.19 25:39.72

10 522 Casati Fuchs Martine 1966 2503 Bienne 2:22:13.94 29:16.47
11 590 Von Maur Cherries 1973 1936 Verbier 2:26:00.50 33:03.03
12 651 Vanderwel Lina 1986 1201 Genève 2:40:07.45 47:09.98

ME Ecoliers 1991 - 1992  25 KM

1 55 Genecard Andrea 1991 1234 Vessy 56:44.31
2 54 Kropf Ramon 1991 1724 Le Mouret 1:03:21.13 6:36.82
3 64 Voirol Raphael 1992 1716 Plaffeien 1:04:49.08 8:04.77
4 79 Seydoux Emmanuel 1991 1630 Bulle 1:06:16.31 9:32.00
5 99 Berset Simon 1992 1860 Aigle 1:09:18.63 12:34.32
6 51 Pellegrinelli Robert 1992 1273 Arzier 1:10:12.50 13:28.19
7 7 Donzallaz Nicolas 1992 1700 Fribourg 1:12:36.48 15:52.17
8 101 Page Dylan 1992 Aigle 1:13:52.15 17:07.84
9 96 Darbellay Colin 1992 1373 Chavornay 1:15:18.04 18:33.73

10 118 Glardon Leandro 1992 1630 BULLE 1:17:24.36 20:40.05
11 91 Jaquet Sylvan 1991 1680 Romont 1:32:01.63 35:17.32



MC  Cadets 1989 - 1990  25 KM

1 102 Bugnard Bastien 1990 1637 Charmey 54:18.83
2 86 Scherz Valentin 1990 1613 Maracon 55:23.17 1:04.34
3 6 Donzallaz Mathieu 1989 1700 Fribourg 55:35.55 1:16.72
4 29 Mooser Michael 1989 1656 Jaun 56:39.96 2:21.13
5 84 Friat Joris 1990 1616 Attalens 56:46.43 2:27.60
6 5 Mercier Yoann 1990 1661 Le Paquier 58:20.42 4:01.59
7 16 Borcard Didier 1989 1666 Grandvilard 59:54.14 5:35.31
8 106 Clément Yves 1989 1731 Ependes 1:03:21.98 9:03.15
9 27 Aebischer Philipp 1990 3186 Düdingen 1:06:07.59 11:48.76

10 53 Brodard Christophe 1989 1732 Arconciel 1:07:36.02 13:17.19
11 88 Goy Maxime 1990 1354 Montcherand 1:12:35.81 18:16.98
12 82 Stockalper Yann 1990 1958 Saint-Leonard 1:15:33.24 21:14.41

MJ  Juniors garçons  1987 - 1988  25 KM

1 50 Sudan Matteo 1987 1626 Romanens 51:57.84
2 31 Roggo Stephan 1988 3186 Düdingen 53:30.94 1:33.10
3 4 Etter Sylvain 1987 1628 Vuadens 53:31.57 1:33.73
4 12 Beaud Simon 1988 1666 Grandvillard 54:12.55 2:14.71
5 58 Aeby Nicolas 1987 1716 Plaffeien 54:19.46 2:21.62
6 89 Doperrut Christopher 1988 1036 Sollens 56:38.69 4:40.85
7 36 Norand Baptiste 1987 1630 Bulle 57:14.74 5:16.90
8 108 Doudin François 1988 1530 Payerne 57:20.75 5:22.91
9 1 Turrien Bastien 1988 1636 Broc 57:21.96 5:24.12

10 104 Bourachot Florent 1988 1090 LA Croix / Lutry 58:18.01 6:20.17
11 33 Monney Gilles 1988 1630 BULLE 58:22.36 6:24.52
12 18 Dos Santos Micael 1987 1636 Broc 59:44.61 7:46.77
13 24 Corthésy Damian 1988 1633 MArsens 59:55.12 7:57.28
14 26 Forest Jessy 1988 2103 Neirigue 59:55.88 7:58.04
15 45 Evard Cédric 1988 1183 Bursins 1:01:58.21 10:00.37
16 68 Dafflon Yvan 1987 1782 Belfaux 1:06:05.97 14:08.13
17 80 Angeloz Gaeton 1988 1690 Lussy 1:07:59.25 16:01.41
18 46 Berruex Nicolas 1987 1864 Vers-L'Eglise 1:14:56.41 22:58.57

MM  Messieurs  1976 - 1986  43 KM

1 654 Vullioud Phillippe 1983 2000 Neuchâtel 1:27:44.62
2 591 Droz Philippe 1980 3270 Aarberg 1:27:51.68 7.06
3 649 Vuille Jonas 1980 2000 Neuchâtel 1:30:15.06 2:30.44
4 501 Charriere Thierry 1980 1637 Charmey 1:31:57.07 4:12.45
5 519 Clément Arnaud 1983 1754 Avry 1:32:12.52 4:27.90
6 526 Peiry Florian 1985 1633 MArsens 1:32:41.55 4:56.93
7 579 Biedermann Rudolf 1986 1716 Plaffeien 1:32:57.72 5:13.10
8 527 Montandon Michael 1977 2022 Beuzix 1:36:00.35 8:15.73
9 618 Riedi Flurin 1982 6467 Schattdorf 1:36:07.89 8:23.27

10 530 Fontana Silvio 1982 1735 Giffers 1:36:27.73 8:43.11
11 539 Schütz Stefan 1986 1716 Plaffeien 1:36:30.27 8:45.65
12 531 Fontana Marco 1985 1735 Giffers 1:37:07.99 9:23.37
13 656 Trachsel Marcel 1981 1470 Estavayer-Le-Lac 1:37:45.49 10:00.87
14 575 Nowak Severin 1986 1717 St. Ursen 1:38:39.06 10:54.44
15 525 Roos Damien 1977 1724 Praroman-le-Moure1:40:46.69 13:02.07
16 599 Hauser Fredy 1979 3600 Thun 1:43:48.85 16:04.23
17 541 Margueron Alexandre 1985 1700 Fribourg 1:43:53.01 16:08.39
18 578 Brugger Patrick 1980 1737 Plassello 1:44:05.88 16:21.26



19 542 Ecoffey Silvain 1983 1648 HAuteville 1:44:44.64 17:00.02
20 557 Bugnard Bertrand 1980 1637 Charmey 1:46:05.16 18:20.54
21 625 Rion Julien 1981 1607 Posieux 1:47:44.52 19:59.90
22 567 Musy Stéphane 1983 1723 Marly 1:50:44.68 23:00.06
23 503 Dafflon Xavier 1982 1754 Avry sur Matran 1:52:22.31 24:37.69
24 676 Messerli Jason 1984 1723 Marly 1:54:48.75 27:04.13
25 549 Roulet Michael 1986 1923 Le Tretien 1:56:05.85 28:21.23
26 550 Piasenta Gaël 1984 1922 Salvan 1:58:18.53 30:33.91
27 583 Villard Jacques 1977 1200 Genève 1:59:39.23 31:54.61
28 571 Porchet Damien 1976 1684 Mégiéres 2:00:40.64 32:56.02
29 595 Santaux Emile 1976 1746 Prez-vers-Noreaz 2:02:19.32 34:34.70
30 547 Kälin Matthias 1976 1680 Romont 2:05:37.06 37:52.44
31 653 Conus Gilles 1977 1674 Vuarmarens 2:18:59.31 51:14.69
32 548 Looser Daniel 1985 9100 Hernau 2:21:25.21 53:40.59

MA  Masters  1966 -1975  43 KM

1 500 Paradis Daniel 1970 1628 Vuadens 1:27:37.88
2 570 Gremaud Laurent 1975 1635 La Tourde Tréme 1:29:32.55 1:54.67
3 502 Seydoux Martial 1967 1627 Vaulruz 1:30:25.50 2:47.62
4 658 Cattin Pascal 1972 2540 Grenchen 1:31:23.06 3:45.18
5 655 Daniel Christophe 1973 1643 Gumefens 1:32:04.89 4:27.01
6 511 Rauben Benjamin 1975 1656 Jaun 1:35:35.67 7:57.79
7 635 Fridelance Mike 1973 1022 Chavannes 1:36:03.91 8:26.03
8 614 Carrer Marco 1967 3415 Hasle Rüegsau 1:36:55.82 9:17.94
9 577 Leuenberger Christian 1974 4058 Basel 1:37:55.86 10:17.98

10 573 Singele Christophe 1969 2300 Chaux de Fonds 1:37:57.07 10:19.19
11 622 Bugnard Vincent 1975 1637 Charmey 1:38:23.17 10:45.29
12 673 Sudon Christophe 1969 1630 Bulle 1:38:23.92 10:46.04
13 535 Garnier Laurent 1968 1422 Grandson 1:38:55.89 11:18.01
14 603 Schorderet Jean-Paul 1966 1636 Broc 1:38:57.64 11:19.76
15 639 Grütter Andreas 1975 3172 Niederwangen 1:39:42.99 12:05.11
16 607 Lecoultre Virgile 1975 1006 Lausanne 1:39:44.09 12:06.21
17 674 Krebs Stefan 1969 3132 Riggisberg 1:39:45.56 12:07.68
18 509 Lambert Daniel 1967 1532 Fetigny 1:39:50.60 12:12.72
19 597 Sudan Olivier 1975 1638 Morlon 1:40:01.23 12:23.35
20 638 Scherrer David 1973 1637 Charmey 1:40:01.75 12:23.87
21 563 Giller David 1972 1661 Le Paquier 1:40:02.28 12:24.40
22 543 Progin Pascal 1967 1630 BULLE 1:40:02.89 12:25.01
23 605 De Carrattio Michel 1972 2000 Neuchâtel 1:41:04.23 13:26.35
24 660 Schuepbach Laurent 1970 1348 Le Brassus 1:41:05.14 13:27.26
25 518 Chassot Jacques 1970 1725 Posieux 1:41:57.50 14:19.62
26 596 Bovet Stephane 1973 1630 Bulle 1:42:08.98 14:31.10
27 645 Monney Eric 1967 1736 St Sylvester 1:42:13.89 14:36.01
28 633 Rauzy Cédrick 1975 1746 Prez-Vers-Noréaz 1:42:14.79 14:36.91
29 613 Gyger Oliver 1969 3770 Zweisimmen 1:42:17.54 14:39.66
30 540 Chassot Sebastien 1974 1752 Villars sur Glane 1:43:06.10 15:28.22
31 552 Jaus Kurt 1972 4934 Madiswil 1:43:40.25 16:02.37
32 636 Follack Christian 1974 1025 St-Supplice 1:43:43.31 16:05.43
33 528 Berdoz Martial 1971 1807 Blonay 1:43:59.79 16:21.91
34 626 Crisinel Michel 1972 1536 Combremont-Le-P 1:44:03.25 16:25.37
35 659 Gnessen Patrick 1971 3770 Zweisimmen 1:44:30.86 16:52.98
36 586 Savary Didier 1969 1630 BULLE 1:44:57.19 17:19.31
37 657 Bard Alain 1966 1630 Bulle 1:44:58.05 17:20.17
38 609 Savary Sebastien 1975 1551 Vers chez Perrin 1:45:48.15 18:10.27
39 688 Schäppi François 1966 1510 Moudon 1:45:58.12 18:20.24



40 553 Woecke Patrick 1967 4513 Langendorf 1:48:17.93 20:40.05
41 610 Corbaz Fabrice 1972 1052 Le Mont 1:48:30.03 20:52.15
42 612 Leparoux Yves 1974 1725 Posieux 1:48:30.72 20:52.84
43 587 Gürtler Stephan 1968 1321 Arnex 1:49:42.70 22:04.82
44 689 Cuennet David 1971 1630 Bulle 1:50:11.18 22:33.30
45 561 Bapet Patrick 1968 1638 Pringy 1:51:55.02 24:17.14
46 574 Laramée Sylvain 1968 1071 Rivaz 1:53:06.18 25:28.30
47 627 Vienne Alain 1966 1628 Vuadens 1:53:30.25 25:52.37
48 687 Sanjuan Xavier 1970 1422 Grandson 1:53:31.38 25:53.50
49 662 Hofer Andreas 1966 1630 Bulle 1:54:10.17 26:32.29
50 670 Schornoz Daniel 1968 1630 Bulle 1:55:13.33 27:35.45
51 630 Bachmann Christian 1966 1723 Marly 1:55:25.03 27:47.15
52 601 Rod Philippe 1970 2068 Hauterive 1:56:13.94 28:36.06
53 641 Etienne Hans 1969 1054 Morrens 1:57:24.46 29:46.58
54 690 Dousse Georges 1968 1723 Marly 2:02:17.83 34:39.95
55 616 Kaenzig Marcel 1969 3432 Lützelflüh 2:04:51.72 37:13.84
56 666 Tschanz Adrian 1971 3770 Zweisimmer 2:05:21.26 37:43.38
57 624 De Gottrau Nicolas 1970 1773 Léchelles 2:05:31.86 37:53.98
58 505 Bongard André 1970 1727 Corpataux 2:08:18.67 40:40.79
59 598 Vroemen Frank 1966 1094 Paudex 2:12:15.06 44:37.18
60 589 Von Maur Winslow 1971 1267 Coinsins 2:13:03.67 45:25.79
61 647 Ayer Sylvain 1968 1880 Bex 2:14:22.16 46:44.28
62 632 Devaux Stéphan 1973 2072 St-Blaise 2:32:26.04 1:04:48.16

M1  Vétérans 1  1956 - 1965  43 KM

1 623 Dafflon Pierre 1964 1637 Charmey 1:36:27.03
2 608 Steiner Adolf 1959 3673 Linden 1:37:57.99 1:30.96
3 643 König André 1965 2503 Bienne 1:38:42.68 2:15.65
4 534 Rebman Olivier 1956 1580 Avenches 1:38:55.31 2:28.28
5 686 Brasey Patrice 1964 1783 Pensier 1:40:00.64 3:33.61
6 602 Paone Giuseppe 1960 2000 Neuchâtel 1:41:36.70 5:09.67
7 685 Stempfel Marius 1960 1712 Tafers 1:45:21.56 8:54.53
8 644 Bovay Patrick 1965 1530 Payerne 1:45:57.22 9:30.19
9 646 Bugnard Marcel 1956 1637 Charmey 1:46:04.39 9:37.36

10 619 Grognuz Martial 1965 1114 Colombier sur Mor 1:47:18.39 10:51.36
11 545 Bourgeois Jacques 1958 1754 Avry 1:48:42.05 12:15.02
12 681 Vorlet Stephane 1964 1541 Sevaz 1:50:18.66 13:51.63
13 606 De Oliveira José Carlos 1958 2037 Montemolin 1:50:19.28 13:52.25
14 520 Bienz Frédy 1957 1700 Fribourg 1:50:20.00 13:52.97
15 508 Kilchoer Claude 1964 1754 Avry 1:51:46.59 15:19.56
16 524 Denervaud Dominique 1962 1678 Siviriez 1:53:25.54 16:58.51
17 592 Stockalper Johnny 1958 1958 Saint-Leonard 1:54:11.43 17:44.40
18 506 Lorenz Christophe 1965 1:54:17.14 17:50.11
19 620 Emeri Jean-François 1960 1007 Lausanne 1:55:28.51 19:01.48
20 546 Buchs Jean 1959 1752 Villars sur Glan 1:56:11.02 19:43.99
21 529 Pillet Leonard 1962 1722 Bourguillon 1:56:11.76 19:44.73
22 594 Schafer Patrice 1961 1756 Onnens 1:56:15.19 19:48.16
23 588 Currat Philippe 1957 1611 Le Cret 1:56:16.54 19:49.51
24 617 Scheuner Rolf 1965 1623 Semsales 1:57:23.04 20:56.01
25 565 Jaton Claude 1960 1807 Blonay 1:58:45.94 22:18.91
26 683 Pillonel Martial 1958 1474 Bollion 2:00:59.33 24:32.30
27 684 Gurerra Bruno 1957 1541 Sévaz 2:03:59.52 27:32.49
28 637 Berset Guy 1957 1860 Aigle 2:04:09.35 27:42.32
29 568 Favre Dominique 1959 1754 Rosé 2:04:32.94 28:05.91
30 572 Gillieron Bernard 1958 1608 Oron-Le-Chatel 2:04:34.63 28:07.60



31 510 Nuoffer Daniel 1956 1700 Fribourg 2:06:12.11 29:45.08
32 582 Dafflon Jean-Luc 1957 1782 Belfaux 2:07:17.31 30:50.28
33 566 Rosas Polo 1959 3800 Matten 2:09:31.74 33:04.71
34 593 Wyss René 1963 1806 Saint Legier 2:15:16.80 38:49.77
35 642 Warsh Anthony 1965 1312 Eclepens 2:17:24.64 40:57.61
36 629 Hertling Pierre 1964 1725 Posieux 2:17:40.80 41:13.77
37 556 Pellegrinelli Daniele 1957 1273 Arzier 2:23:51.68 47:24.65

M2  Vétérans 2   1955 et moins   43 KM

1 554 Sanchini Alberto 1948 2300 La Chaux-de-Fond 1:44:56.34
2 679 Zimmermann Bernhard 1955 3803 Bealengerg 1:45:47.09 50.75
3 631 Sunier Pierre-André 1950 2087 Cornaux 1:51:57.61 7:01.27
4 682 Quadri Daniel 1955 2012 Auvernier 1:58:55.04 13:58.70
5 515 Huguelet Roland 1954 1530 Payerne 1:59:12.46 14:16.12
6 521 Vallat J-Cl 1953 2300 La Chaux de Fonds1:59:13.55 14:17.21
7 559 Gremaud Michel 1954 1723 Marly 2:02:03.43 17:07.09
8 507 Seiboz Jean-Michel 1955 1752 Villars sur Glane 2:07:10.39 22:14.05
9 580 Muller Gabriel 1953 1164 Buchillon 2:14:01.21 29:04.87

MP Populaires  Messieurs  25 Km

1 40 Magnin Eric 80 1634 La Roche 1:00:01.83
2 38 Mesot Thierry 79 1623 Semsales 1:00:12.32 10.49
3 35 Mooser Francis 59 1630 BULLE 1:00:51.92 50.09
4 76 Rossier Stephane 72 1756 Lovens 1:01:17.60 1:15.77
5 90 Krahénbühl Hans 65 3672 Aeschlen 1:02:25.58 2:23.75
6 37 Grandjean 79 1635 La Tour de Treme 1:02:32.64 2:30.81
7 691 Riffieux Olivier 74 1645 Le Bry 1:02:49.92 2:48.09
8 75 Chatagny Laurent 74 1747 Corserey 1:03:03.27 3:01.44
9 119 Zurfluh Stefan 65 3634 Thierachern 1:03:18.43 3:16.60

10 70 Chatagny Christophe 67 1747 Corserey 1:04:10.76 4:08.93
11 25 Monney Christian 1965 1753 Matran 1:04:24.64 4:22.81
12 52 Brodard Bernard 60 1732 Arconciel 1:04:25.38 4:23.55
13 74 Bussard Antoine 75 1723 Marly 1:04:26.27 4:24.44
14 56 Sudan Michel 61 1628 Vuadens 1:04:27.20 4:25.37
15 39 Challande Jacques 62 1634 La Roche 1:04:49.97 4:48.14
16 17 Andrey Jacques 1960 1663 Epagny 1:05:56.40 5:54.57
17 87 Scherz Jean-Claude 57 1613 Maracon 1:06:12.85 6:11.02
18 11 Barras Eric 1972 1726 Farvagny 1:06:21.25 6:19.42
19 117 Bellotto Marco 78 2000 Neuchâtel 1:06:39.85 6:38.02
20 49 Herren Werner 65 3269 Kiesen 1:07:24.48 7:22.65
21 83 Beaud Alexandre 75 1666 Granvillars 1:07:29.73 7:27.90
22 44 Challande Patrick 76 1661 Le Pâquier 1:08:11.38 8:09.55
23 47 Pharisa Philippe 70 1630 Bulle 1:08:21.42 8:19.59
24 3 Dumas Jean Claude 1965 1687 Vuisternens-dt-Ro 1:08:39.45 8:37.62
25 85 Friat André 51 1616 Attalens 1:08:45.75 8:43.92
26 2 Dumas Jean-Claude 1972 1687 La Magne 1:10:00.60 9:58.77
27 67 Tornare Patrick 74 1630 BULLE 1:10:03.77 10:01.94
28 41 Rossier Frédéric 72 1680 Romont 1:10:07.08 10:05.25
29 98 Volery Patrick 67 1484 Aumont 1:10:13.16 10:11.33
30 97 Bangerter Jean-Pierre 67 1470 Estavayer-le-lac 1:10:13.92 10:12.09
31 555 Kreiger Georges 52 1680 Berlens 1:10:14.90 10:13.07
32 111 Delabays Nicolas 69 1626 Romanens 1:11:40.23 11:38.40
33 105 Thiemard David 76 1630 Bulle 1:12:26.19 12:24.36
34 93 Audergon Philippe 61 1726 Posat 1:12:32.57 12:30.74



35 59 Chatton Gregory 77 1753 Matran 1:12:48.98 12:47.15
36 551 Lazarev Viktor 74 1820 Montreux 1:13:11.64 13:09.81
37 103 Clément Serge 64 1731 Ependes 1:14:25.76 14:23.93
38 34 Chassot Stephane 65 1681 1:14:46.12 14:44.29
39 69 Cuennet Edouard 67 1630 Bulle 1:15:10.98 15:09.15
40 48 Mettraux Thierry 72 1753 Matran 1:15:25.64 15:23.81
41 9 Dervey Roland 1958 1626 Romanens 1:17:04.52 17:02.69
42 63 Delessent Pascal 51 1305 Penthalaz 1:17:08.45 17:06.62
43 61 Messerli Jaques 41 1305 Peathoulaz 1:20:07.99 20:06.16
44 113 Bosson Baptiste 78 1670 Esmonts 1:20:18.07 20:16.24
45 114 Kessler Yvan 71 1625 Sâles 1:20:38.80 20:36.97
46 94 Savoy Michel 84 1040 Echallens 1:20:53.07 20:51.24
47 95 Pittet Cédric 61 1680 Romont 1:21:21.03 21:19.20
48 65 Pittet Darcy 62 1679 Villaraboud 1:22:30.59 22:28.76
49 72 Pillonel Dominique 62 1630 Bulle 1:23:18.67 23:16.84
50 23 Sublet Patrick 1962 1219 Le Lignon 1:25:58.43 25:56.60
51 42 Barras Jean-Louis 49 1630 Bulle 1:26:25.63 26:23.80
52 560 Pederucci Leon 55 Aroy de Pont 1:46:46.95 46:45.12
53 120 Hurtau Philippe 67 1007 Lausanne 2:00:42.69 1:00:40.86

FP  Populaires Dames  25 Km

1 92 Carrer Sandra 71 3432 Goldbach 1:10:41.19
2 81 Donzalloz Nicole 81 1687 Vuisternenes 1:11:39.29 58.10
3 30 Meyer Nathalie 1972 1632 Riaz 1:12:27.32 1:46.13
4 100 Martinet Marlyse 62 1920 Martigny 1:12:28.18 1:46.99
5 77 Rossi Stephanie 69 1066 Epalinges 1:19:29.12 8:47.93
6 650 Richard Allison 84 1201 Genève 1:20:41.52 10:00.33
7 60 Seydoux Isabelle 62 1630 Bulle 1:20:57.18 10:15.99
8 116 Zimmermann Anna 56 3802 Wardegg 1:23:06.02 12:24.83
9 669 Rossier Marie-Esther 63 1010 Lausanne 1:27:38.68 16:57.49

10 668 Stelios Chryssoula 74 1010 Lausanne 1:27:40.01 16:58.82
11 71 Bonagine Pillonel Marie Laure 63 1630 Bulle 1:31:20.54 20:39.35
12 43 Raboud Cindy 80 1661 Le Pâquier 1:31:33.54 20:52.35

Abandon

107 Clément Axel 1992 1731 Ependes
115 Bardet Pauline 84 1580 Avenches
558 Eichelberger Patric 1984 2544 Bettlach
581 Savary Hugues 1980 1661 Paquier
621 Santacroce Angelo 66 1412 Ursins
628 Duriaux Jonathan 1985 1633 Marsens
652 Robadey Serge 1970 1663 Epagny
661 Cerutti Sergio 63 1346 Les Bioux
663 Rubin Stephen 1982 3766 Boltigen
665 Dutoit Ludoric 1985 1529 Cheiry
667 Wuarchoz Odile 69 1303 Penthaz
671 Crener Raphael 1975 3963 Montana
672 Grelier Benoit 1977 1633 MArsens
675 Kunhler Andreas 3128 Kirchenthurnen
677 Tschabold Alex 1949 3612 Steffisbug

Soft Chrono Willy le 05.06.2005 16h30



14e GRAND PRIX VTT ROMONT  2005
 COURSE MOUTAIN-BIKE
Résultats officiels
Scratch

Clt Dos Nom et prénom An NP Domicile/Club Temps Cat. (Pos)

Scratch 43 Km Dames

1 604 Dubey Marianne 1970 1541 Sévaz 1:52:57.47 FD -1
2 615 Carrer Eva 1972 3415 Hasle Ruegsau 1:54:22.38 FD -2
3 634 Aeby-Rihs Béatrice 1963 2562 Port Thömus Bike-Team1:57:11.07 FD -3
4 611 Gyger Elisabeth 1969 3770 Zweisimmen 2:01:36.69 FD -4
5 564 Nobs Madeleine 1958 1234 Vessy 2:04:00.85 FD -5
6 517 Kilchenmann Caroline 1984 1784 Wallenried 2:04:33.63 FD -6
7 664 Haari Jolanda 1978 3770 Zweisimmen 2:05:20.13 FD -7
8 600 Zeiter Sarah 1982 3984 Fiesch 2:14:27.55 FD -8
9 640 Rolle Anita 1976 3172 Niederwangen 2:18:37.19 FD -9

10 522 Casati Fuchs Martine 1966 2503 Bienne 2:22:13.94 FD -10
11 590 Von Maur Cherries 1973 1936 Verbier 2:26:00.50 FD -11
12 651 Vanderwel Lina 1986 1201 Genève 2:40:07.45 FD -12

Scratch 43 Km Messieurs

1 500 Paradis Daniel 1970 1628 Vuadens 1:27:37.88 MA -1
2 654 Vullioud Phillippe 1983 2000 Neuchâtel 1:27:44.62 MM -1
3 591 Droz Philippe 1980 3270 Aarberg 1:27:51.68 MM -2
4 570 Gremaud Laurent 1975 1635 La Tourde Tréme 1:29:32.55 MA -2
5 649 Vuille Jonas 1980 2000 Neuchâtel 1:30:15.06 MM -3
6 502 Seydoux Martial 1967 1627 Vaulruz 1:30:25.50 MA -3
7 658 Cattin Pascal 1972 2540 Grenchen 1:31:23.06 MA -4
8 501 Charriere Thierry 1980 1637 Charmey 1:31:57.07 MM -4
9 655 Daniel Christophe 1973 1643 Gumefens 1:32:04.89 MA -5

10 519 Clément Arnaud 1983 1754 Avry 1:32:12.52 MM -5
11 526 Peiry Florian 1985 1633 MArsens 1:32:41.55 MM -6
12 579 Biedermann Rudolf 1986 1716 Plaffeien 1:32:57.72 MM -7
13 511 Rauben Benjamin 1975 1656 Jaun 1:35:35.67 MA -6
14 527 Montandon Michael 1977 2022 Beuzix 1:36:00.35 MM -8
15 635 Fridelance Mike 1973 1022 Chavannes 1:36:03.91 MA -7
16 618 Riedi Flurin 1982 6467 Schattdorf 1:36:07.89 MM -9
17 623 Dafflon Pierre 1964 1637 Charmey 1:36:27.03 M1 -1
18 530 Fontana Silvio 1982 1735 Giffers 1:36:27.73 MM -10
19 539 Schütz Stefan 1986 1716 Plaffeien 1:36:30.27 MM -11
20 614 Carrer Marco 1967 3415 Hasle Rüegsau 1:36:55.82 MA -8
21 531 Fontana Marco 1985 1735 Giffers 1:37:07.99 MM -12
22 656 Trachsel Marcel 1981 1470 Estavayer-Le-Lac 1:37:45.49 MM -13
23 577 Leuenberger Christian 1974 4058 Basel 1:37:55.86 MA -9
24 573 Singele Christophe 1969 2300 Chaux de Fonds 1:37:57.07 MA -10
25 608 Steiner Adolf 1959 3673 Linden 1:37:57.99 M1 -2
26 622 Bugnard Vincent 1975 1637 Charmey 1:38:23.17 MA -11
27 673 Sudon Christophe 1969 1630 Bulle 1:38:23.92 MA -12
28 575 Nowak Severin 1986 1717 St. Ursen 1:38:39.06 MM -14
29 643 König André 1965 2503 Bienne 1:38:42.68 M1 -3
30 534 Rebman Olivier 1956 1580 Avenches 1:38:55.31 M1 -4
31 535 Garnier Laurent 1968 1422 Grandson 1:38:55.89 MA -13



32 603 Schorderet Jean-Paul 1966 1636 Broc 1:38:57.64 MA -14
33 639 Grütter Andreas 1975 3172 Niederwangen 1:39:42.99 MA -15
34 607 Lecoultre Virgile 1975 1006 Lausanne 1:39:44.09 MA -16
35 674 Krebs Stefan 1969 3132 Riggisberg 1:39:45.56 MA -17
36 509 Lambert Daniel 1967 1532 Fetigny 1:39:50.60 MA -18
37 686 Brasey Patrice 1964 1783 Pensier 1:40:00.64 M1 -5
38 597 Sudan Olivier 1975 1638 Morlon 1:40:01.23 MA -19
39 638 Scherrer David 1973 1637 Charmey 1:40:01.75 MA -20
40 563 Giller David 1972 1661 Le Paquier 1:40:02.28 MA -21
41 543 Progin Pascal 1967 1630 BULLE 1:40:02.89 MA -22
42 525 Roos Damien 1977 1724 Praroman-le-Mouret 1:40:46.69 MM -15
43 605 De Carrattio Michel 1972 2000 Neuchâtel 1:41:04.23 MA -23
44 660 Schuepbach Laurent 1970 1348 Le Brassus 1:41:05.14 MA -24
45 602 Paone Giuseppe 1960 2000 Neuchâtel 1:41:36.70 M1 -6
46 518 Chassot Jacques 1970 1725 Posieux 1:41:57.50 MA -25
47 596 Bovet Stephane 1973 1630 Bulle 1:42:08.98 MA -26
48 645 Monney Eric 1967 1736 St Sylvester 1:42:13.89 MA -27
49 633 Rauzy Cédrick 1975 1746 Prez-Vers-Noréaz 1:42:14.79 MA -28
50 613 Gyger Oliver 1969 3770 Zweisimmen 1:42:17.54 MA -29
51 540 Chassot Sebastien 1974 1752 Villars sur Glane 1:43:06.10 MA -30
52 552 Jaus Kurt 1972 4934 Madiswil 1:43:40.25 MA -31
53 636 Follack Christian 1974 1025 St-Supplice 1:43:43.31 MA -32
54 599 Hauser Fredy 1979 3600 Thun 1:43:48.85 MM -16
55 541 Margueron Alexandre 1985 1700 Fribourg 1:43:53.01 MM -17
56 528 Berdoz Martial 1971 1807 Blonay 1:43:59.79 MA -33
57 626 Crisinel Michel 1972 1536 Combremont-Le-Petit 1:44:03.25 MA -34
58 578 Brugger Patrick 1980 1737 Plassello 1:44:05.88 MM -18
59 659 Gnessen Patrick 1971 3770 Zweisimmen 1:44:30.86 MA -35
60 542 Ecoffey Silvain 1983 1648 HAuteville 1:44:44.64 MM -19
61 554 Sanchini Alberto 1948 2300 La Chaux-de-Fond 1:44:56.34 M2 -1
62 586 Savary Didier 1969 1630 BULLE 1:44:57.19 MA -36
63 657 Bard Alain 1966 1630 Bulle 1:44:58.05 MA -37
64 685 Stempfel Marius 1960 1712 Tafers 1:45:21.56 M1 -7
65 679 Zimmermann Bernhard 1955 3803 Bealengerg 1:45:47.09 M2 -2
66 609 Savary Sebastien 1975 1551 Vers chez Perrin 1:45:48.15 MA -38
67 644 Bovay Patrick 1965 1530 Payerne 1:45:57.22 M1 -8
68 688 Schäppi François 1966 1510 Moudon 1:45:58.12 MA -39
69 646 Bugnard Marcel 1956 1637 Charmey 1:46:04.39 M1 -9
70 557 Bugnard Bertrand 1980 1637 Charmey 1:46:05.16 MM -20
71 619 Grognuz Martial 1965 1114 Colombier sur Morges 1:47:18.39 M1 -10
72 625 Rion Julien 1981 1607 Posieux 1:47:44.52 MM -21
73 553 Woecke Patrick 1967 4513 Langendorf 1:48:17.93 MA -40
74 610 Corbaz Fabrice 1972 1052 Le Mont 1:48:30.03 MA -41
75 612 Leparoux Yves 1974 1725 Posieux 1:48:30.72 MA -42
76 545 Bourgeois Jacques 1958 1754 Avry 1:48:42.05 M1 -11
77 587 Gürtler Stephan 1968 1321 Arnex 1:49:42.70 MA -43
78 689 Cuennet David 1971 1630 Bulle 1:50:11.18 MA -44
79 681 Vorlet Stephane 1964 1541 Sevaz 1:50:18.66 M1 -12
80 606 De Oliveira José Carlos 1958 2037 Montemolin 1:50:19.28 M1 -13
81 520 Bienz Frédy 1957 1700 Fribourg 1:50:20.00 M1 -14
82 567 Musy Stéphane 1983 1723 Marly 1:50:44.68 MM -22
83 508 Kilchoer Claude 1964 1754 Avry 1:51:46.59 M1 -15
84 561 Bapet Patrick 1968 1638 Pringy 1:51:55.02 MA -45
85 631 Sunier Pierre-André 1950 2087 Cornaux 1:51:57.61 M2 -3
86 503 Dafflon Xavier 1982 1754 Avry sur Matran 1:52:22.31 MM -23
87 574 Laramée Sylvain 1968 1071 Rivaz 1:53:06.18 MA -46



88 524 Denervaud Dominique 1962 1678 Siviriez 1:53:25.54 M1 -16
89 627 Vienne Alain 1966 1628 Vuadens 1:53:30.25 MA -47
90 687 Sanjuan Xavier 1970 1422 Grandson 1:53:31.38 MA -48
91 662 Hofer Andreas 1966 1630 Bulle 1:54:10.17 MA -49
92 592 Stockalper Johnny 1958 1958 Saint-Leonard 1:54:11.43 M1 -17
93 506 Lorenz Christophe 1965 1:54:17.14 M1 -18
94 676 Messerli Jason 1984 1723 Marly 1:54:48.75 MM -24
95 670 Schornoz Daniel 1968 1630 Bulle 1:55:13.33 MA -50
96 630 Bachmann Christian 1966 1723 Marly 1:55:25.03 MA -51
97 620 Emeri Jean-François 1960 1007 Lausanne 1:55:28.51 M1 -19
98 549 Roulet Michael 1986 1923 Le Tretien 1:56:05.85 MM -25
99 546 Buchs Jean 1959 1752 Villars sur Glan 1:56:11.02 M1 -20

100 529 Pillet Leonard 1962 1722 Bourguillon 1:56:11.76 M1 -21
101 601 Rod Philippe 1970 2068 Hauterive 1:56:13.94 MA -52
102 594 Schafer Patrice 1961 1756 Onnens 1:56:15.19 M1 -22
103 588 Currat Philippe 1957 1611 Le Cret 1:56:16.54 M1 -23
104 617 Scheuner Rolf 1965 1623 Semsales 1:57:23.04 M1 -24
105 641 Etienne Hans 1969 1054 Morrens 1:57:24.46 MA -53
106 550 Piasenta Gaël 1984 1922 Salvan 1:58:18.53 MM -26
107 565 Jaton Claude 1960 1807 Blonay 1:58:45.94 M1 -25
108 682 Quadri Daniel 1955 2012 Auvernier 1:58:55.04 M2 -4
109 515 Huguelet Roland 1954 1530 Payerne 1:59:12.46 M2 -5
110 521 Vallat J-Cl 1953 2300 La Chaux de Fonds 1:59:13.55 M2 -6
111 583 Villard Jacques 1977 1200 Genève 1:59:39.23 MM -27
112 571 Porchet Damien 1976 1684 Mégiéres 2:00:40.64 MM -28
113 683 Pillonel Martial 1958 1474 Bollion 2:00:59.33 M1 -26
114 559 Gremaud Michel 1954 1723 Marly 2:02:03.43 M2 -7
115 690 Dousse Georges 1968 1723 Marly 2:02:17.83 MA -54
116 595 Santaux Emile 1976 1746 Prez-vers-Noreaz 2:02:19.32 MM -29
117 684 Gurerra Bruno 1957 1541 Sévaz 2:03:59.52 M1 -27
118 637 Berset Guy 1957 1860 Aigle 2:04:09.35 M1 -28
119 568 Favre Dominique 1959 1754 Rosé 2:04:32.94 M1 -29
120 572 Gillieron Bernard 1958 1608 Oron-Le-Chatel 2:04:34.63 M1 -30
121 616 Kaenzig Marcel 1969 3432 Lützelflüh 2:04:51.72 MA -55
122 666 Tschanz Adrian 1971 3770 Zweisimmer 2:05:21.26 MA -56
123 624 De Gottrau Nicolas 1970 1773 Léchelles 2:05:31.86 MA -57
124 547 Kälin Matthias 1976 1680 Romont 2:05:37.06 MM -30
125 510 Nuoffer Daniel 1956 1700 Fribourg 2:06:12.11 M1 -31
126 507 Seiboz Jean-Michel 1955 1752 Villars sur Glane 2:07:10.39 M2 -8
127 582 Dafflon Jean-Luc 1957 1782 Belfaux 2:07:17.31 M1 -32
128 505 Bongard André 1970 1727 Corpataux 2:08:18.67 MA -58
129 566 Rosas Polo 1959 3800 Matten 2:09:31.74 M1 -33
130 598 Vroemen Frank 1966 1094 Paudex 2:12:15.06 MA -59
131 589 Von Maur Winslow 1971 1267 Coinsins 2:13:03.67 MA -60
132 580 Muller Gabriel 1953 1164 Buchillon 2:14:01.21 M2 -9
133 647 Ayer Sylvain 1968 1880 Bex 2:14:22.16 MA -61
134 593 Wyss René 1963 1806 Saint Legier 2:15:16.80 M1 -34
135 642 Warsh Anthony 1965 1312 Eclepens 2:17:24.64 M1 -35
136 629 Hertling Pierre 1964 1725 Posieux 2:17:40.80 M1 -36
137 653 Conus Gilles 1977 1674 Vuarmarens 2:18:59.31 MM -31
138 548 Looser Daniel 1985 9100 Hernau 2:21:25.21 MM -32
139 556 Pellegrinelli Daniele 1957 1273 Arzier 2:23:51.68 M1 -37
140 632 Devaux Stéphan 1973 2072 St-Blaise 2:32:26.04 MA -62
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